City of Frisco

Commercial CO Report
From 12/1/2022 To 12/31/2022

Permit #

B20-00259
B20-00260
B20-04851
B21-01593
B21-01692
B21-03985

B21-05275
B21-05632
B21-05814
B21-05902
B22-00442

B22-00695
B22-00746
B22-01210

B22-01825
B22-01964
B22-02606
B22-02826

B22-02925
B22-03007
B22-03033
B22-03143
B22-03163

B22-03178
B22-03195
B22-03449
B22-03499

B22-03545

Finaled

12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/16/2022

12/22/2022
12/21/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/7/2022

12/12/2022
12/2/2022
12/5/2022

12/6/2022
12/12/2022
12/22/2022
12/2/2022

12/22/2022
12/4/2022
12/14/2022
12/2/2022
12/13/2022

12/8/2022
12/12/2022
12/16/2022
12/6/2022

12/29/2022

Subtype

CNEW
CNEW
CNEW
CNEW
CNEW
CNEW

CADD
CALT
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO

CIFO
CIFO
CIFO

CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO

CALT
CIFO
CALT
CIFO
CIFO

CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CALT

CIFO

Subdivision

MEP & PRR

LANDRUM

PGA FRISCO ADDITION
PGA FRISCO ADDITION
PGA FRISCO ADDITION

GEORGE MIXON ADDITION (CFR)
LAKE CROSSING ADDN
121 HUFFMAN MEDICAL PARK CONDO (CFR)

CENTRE AT PRESTON RIDGE PHASE 1 THE
(CFR)

SHOPS AT PRESTON HICKORY, THE (CFR)
HOLLYHOCK COMMERICAL ADDITION

CUSTER ROLATER OFFICE CONDOMINIUMS
(CFR)

STONEBROOK PLAZA (CFR)
LDC CLEARVIEW ADDITION (CFR)
LEGACY COMMONS PHASE 3 (CFR)

PRESTON AT WADE CROSSING
CONDOMINIUMS (CFR)

FRISCO MEDICAL CENTER (CFR)
LDC CLEARVIEW ADDITION (CFR)
TENET HOSPITAL (CFR)

HALL OFFICE PARK PHASE G (CFR)

FRISCO MULTI-EVENT CENTER ADDITION
(CFR)

PRESTON HICKORY ADDITION (CFR)
FRISCO CROSSING

FRISCO MULTI-EVENT CENTER ADDITION
(CFR)

NWC FM 423 & STONEBROOK

Address

14830 TEEL PKWY

3323 PGA PKWY

3255 PGA PKWY BLDG 1
3255 PGA PKWY BLDG 4
3255 PGA PKWY BLDG 5

11500 STATE HIGHWAY 121 BLDG

900
9640 STATE HIGHWAY 121
305 MAIN ST 210

11500 STATE HIGHWAY 121 910
11500 STATE HIGHWAY 121 930

3333 PRESTON RD 401

8050 PRESTON RD 107
2115 UNIVERSITY DR 210
7150 HOLLAND DR 105

6363 DALLAS PKWY 115
2330 PRESTON RD 300
1377 LEGACY DR 110
5811 PRESTON RD 100

5575 WARREN PKWY 206
2620 PRESTON RD

12505 LEBANON RD

2611 INTERNET BLVD 105
6765 WINNING DR 810

13225 DALLAS PKWY 200
8049 PRESTON RD 600
1555 UNIVERSITY DR

1 COWBOYS WAY 450

8425 FM 423

Description

PGA FRISCO - MID COURSE BUILDINGS

PGA FRISCO - STARTER HOUSE

2906 SF, SHELL RETAIL 1-2

5700 SF / OMNI PGA FRISCO RESORT RETAIL 3-6
1240 SF / OMNI PGA GOLF RESORT PAVILION
11045 SF, HUFFMAN 121 ADDITION SHELL 900

3787 SF, CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP OF FRISCO

1400 SF, K & K AFRICAN MARKET

2897 SF, US ALLERGY AND ASTHMA

4957 SF, COMPASSIONATE PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES
6460 SF, 2ND STREET USA

3370 SF, CRACKED & CREPE
2000 SF, SHINE ON DENTAL
1118 SF, IGATE SOLUTIONS LLC

3169 SF, IGP

1995 SF, UNBELIEVEA BOWL ASIAN GRILL
2020 SF, KASA YOGA

4610 SF, MALABAR

4955 SF, WOUND EVOLUTION

6040 SF, PNC BANK

645 SF, BSW RADIOLOGY AND CONTROL ROOM RENOVATION
10181 SF, GOOD DAYS

5509 SF, PETE'S DUELING PIANO BAR

2170 SF, HUSH MEDSPA

1168 SF, YUMMYTECTURE DESSERTS
1297 SF, THE LASH LOUNGE

4380 SF, RBC WEALTH MANAGEMENT

1928 SF, PRESTIGE VAPORY
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City of Frisco
Commercial CO Report

From 12/1/2022 To 12/31/2022

Permit #
B22-03630
B22-04020
B22-04032
B22-04048
B22-04113
B22-04176
B22-04184
B22-04263
B22-04265

B22-04266
B22-04294
B22-04333

B22-04572
B22-04617
B22-04775
B22-04924
B22-05099
B22-05113
B22-05239
B22-05396

Finaled
12/13/2022
12/7/2022
12/9/2022
12/16/2022
12/21/2022
12/28/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/9/2022

12/16/2022
12/20/2022
12/19/2022

12/15/2022
12/2/2022

12/21/2022
12/30/2022
12/14/2022
12/30/2022
12/21/2022
12/19/2022

Subtype
CIFO
CIFO
CALT
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO

CIFO
CALT
CIFO

CALT
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CALT
CIFO

Subdivision

STONEBRIAR MALL AT THE BRIDGES (CFR)
HOLLYHOCK COMMERICAL ADDITION
FRISCO CROSSING I

HALL OFFICE PARK PHASE T (CFR)

SHOPS AT PRESTON HICKORY, THE (CFR)
NWC ELDORADO & TEEL ADDITION
STONEBRIAR CENTER PHASE 1 (CFR)

HERITAGE BUSINESS PARK (CFR)

HICKORY CENTER AT PRESTON (CFR)

NWC STONEBROOK PKWY & DALLAS PKWY
(CFR)

LEGACY RANCH

STONEBRIAR MALL AT THE BRIDGES (CFR)
HALL OFFICE PARK PHASE B2 (CFR)

GATE THE (CFR)

HALL OFFICE PARK PHASE G (CFR)
SHOPS AT ELDORADO

GEORGE MIXON ADDITION (CFR)

SWC CUSTER / ROLATER (CFR)

Address

2601 PRESTON RD 2026

2155 UNIVERSITY DR 110

1895 UNIVERSITY DR

3001 DALLAS PKWY 300

8050 PRESTON RD 102

2440 ELDORADO PKWY 100

2595 DALLAS PKWY 440

11547 INDEPENDENCE PKWY 500
11547 INDEPENDENCE PKWY 520

11547 INDEPENDENCE PKWY 540
8555 PRESTON RD #400
6828 STONEBROOK PKWY 100

4851 LEGACY DR 606

2601 PRESTON RD 5610

2600 NETWORK BLVD 590

6560 JOHN HICKMAN PKWY 100
2611 INTERNET BLVD 124

4880 ELDORADO PKWY 500
2930 PRESTON RD 960

15801 ROLATER RD 204 BLDG 1

Description

1520 SF, DR. MARTENS AIRWAIR USA LLC

2000 SF, ELATE ORTHODONTICS

SOLAR PANELS

24303 SF, RUIZ FOODS

1398 SF, THE SANDWICH SPOT

2213 SF, PETZ 4 U AND ME LLC DBA VET CHECK PET URGENT CARE
9289 SF, MAX

1150 SF, HERITAGE BUSINESS PARK WHITEBOX

1422 SF, SETH ENTERPRISES LLC DBA BLOOMING BUDS LEARNING
CEN

1150 SF, HERITAGE BUSINESS PARK WHITEBOX
1218 SF, CHARLEYS PHILLY STEAKS
2954 SF, ACTIVE DENTAL

2015 SF, LIVE HYDRATION SPA FRISCO
180 SF, FRESCA PALAPA

3820 SF, EMPOWER MX

3180 SF, ON THE MARQUEE

2298 SF, HUB

2552 SF, PETBAR

2559 SF, NADINE FLOORING

2589 SF, WATER BEAR CROSSFIT

Total records on this report 48
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